
01 November 2019 - 13:35

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 1: KOORINGAL HOTEL MOUNTAINEER CUP- HEAT OF THE
WAGGA STAYERS SERIES - 3200m

1:31.25
(0:13.40)

1:17.85
(0:13.64)

1:04.21
(0:12.94)

0:51.27
(0:13.10)

0:38.16
(0:12.70)

0:25.46
(0:11.61)

0:13.85
(0:13.85)

Field Times

1800m2000m2200m2400m2600m2800m3000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.44)(0:13.71)(0:12.92)(0:13.12)(0:12.61)(0:11.70)(0:14.46)2800m2800mBrendan Ward

3212.50:38.771:31.96 [3]1:18.52 [3]1:04.81 [3]0:51.89 [4]0:38.77 [4]0:26.16 [4]0:14.46 [4]0:11.7065.71TUBBS GIFT34

(0:13.39)(0:13.73)(0:13.10)(0:13.22)(0:12.63)(0:11.71)(0:14.56)2800m2800mJordan Mallyon

3226.30:37.161:32.34 [5]1:18.95 [5]1:05.22 [5]0:52.12 [5]0:38.90 [5]0:26.27 [5]0:14.56 [5]0:11.7165.95TESTIGO ESTRELLA43

(0:13.40)(0:13.62)(0:13.08)(0:13.06)(0:12.70)(0:11.64)(0:14.05)400m2800mMichael Heagney

3222.10:36.621:31.55 [2]1:18.15 [2]1:04.53 [2]0:51.45 [2]0:38.39 [2]0:25.69 [2]0:14.05 [2]0:11.6165.53ZOEY LASS62

(0:13.40)(0:13.64)(0:12.94)(0:13.11)(0:12.70)(0:11.61)(0:13.85)400m2800mBlaike McDougall

3225.90:34.971:31.25 [1]1:17.85 [1]1:04.21 [1]0:51.27 [1]0:38.16 [1]0:25.46 [1]0:13.85 [1]0:11.2466.46DA DEPUTY11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Misty Mountain Hop (2), Plucky George (5)

Did Not Finish: Jay Vee Tee (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 13:35

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 1: KOORINGAL HOTEL MOUNTAINEER CUP- HEAT OF THE
WAGGA STAYERS SERIES - 3200m

2:59.26
(0:11.24)

2:48.02
(0:11.70)

2:36.31
(0:12.79)

2:23.51
(0:12.66)

2:10.85
(0:12.84)

1:58.01
(0:13.31)

1:44.69
(1:44.69)

Field Times

400m600m800m1000m1200m1400m1600mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.23)(0:11.90)(0:12.54)(0:12.62)(0:12.86)(0:13.29)(0:13.39)2800m2800mBrendan Ward

3212.50:38.773:00.79 [4]2:48.56 [4]2:36.66 [3]2:24.12 [3]2:11.50 [3]1:58.64 [3]1:45.35 [3]0:11.7065.71TUBBS GIFT34

(0:11.81)(0:11.78)(0:12.27)(0:12.47)(0:12.94)(0:13.34)(0:13.31)2800m2800mJordan Mallyon

3226.30:37.163:00.26 [3]2:48.45 [3]2:36.67 [4]2:24.40 [4]2:11.93 [5]1:58.99 [5]1:45.65 [5]0:11.7165.95TESTIGO ESTRELLA43

(0:11.61)(0:11.86)(0:12.62)(0:12.64)(0:12.81)(0:13.33)(0:13.45)400m2800mMichael Heagney

3222.10:36.622:59.87 [2]2:48.26 [2]2:36.40 [2]2:23.78 [2]2:11.14 [2]1:58.33 [2]1:45.00 [2]0:11.6165.53ZOEY LASS62

(0:11.24)(0:11.71)(0:12.80)(0:12.66)(0:12.84)(0:13.32)(0:13.44)400m2800mBlaike McDougall

3225.90:34.972:59.26 [1]2:48.02 [1]2:36.31 [1]2:23.51 [1]2:10.85 [1]1:58.01 [1]1:44.69 [1]0:11.2466.46DA DEPUTY11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Misty Mountain Hop (2), Plucky George (5)

Did Not Finish: Jay Vee Tee (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 13:35

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 1: KOORINGAL HOTEL MOUNTAINEER CUP- HEAT OF THE
WAGGA STAYERS SERIES - 3200m

Official
Finish Time

3:22.99
(0:12.18)

3:10.81
(3:10.81)

Field Times

Finish200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.60)(0:12.94)2800m2800mBrendan Ward

3212.50:38.773:27.483:27.33 [4]3:13.73 [4]0:11.7065.71TUBBS GIFT34

(0:13.09)(0:12.26)2800m2800mJordan Mallyon

3226.30:37.163:25.733:25.61 [3]3:12.52 [3]0:11.7165.95TESTIGO ESTRELLA43

(0:13.03)(0:11.98)400m2800mMichael Heagney

3222.10:36.623:25.003:24.88 [2]3:11.85 [2]0:11.6165.53ZOEY LASS62

(0:12.18)(0:11.55)400m2800mBlaike McDougall

3225.90:34.973:23.103:22.99 [1]3:10.81 [1]0:11.2466.46DA DEPUTY11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Misty Mountain Hop (2), Plucky George (5)

Did Not Finish: Jay Vee Tee (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 14:10

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 2: RIVERINA CRANE SERVICES CLASS 1 & MAIDEN PLATE -
1600m

1:25.68
(0:11.48)

1:14.20
(0:11.90)

1:02.29
(0:12.31)

0:49.98
(0:12.30)

0:37.68
(0:11.91)

0:25.76
(0:11.77)

0:13.98
(0:13.98)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.24)(0:11.92)(0:12.01)(0:12.16)(0:12.16)(0:11.79)(0:15.18)1200m400mBrendan Ward

1605.90:37.311:27.46 [9]1:15.22 [9]1:03.30 [9]0:51.29 [9]0:39.13 [9]0:26.97 [9]0:15.18 [9]0:11.7963.51USTINOVA79

(0:11.56)(0:11.68)(0:11.91)(0:12.55)(0:11.97)(0:11.67)(0:14.73)200m1200mAmanda Masters

1606.80:35.641:26.07 [6]1:14.51 [5]1:02.83 [6]0:50.92 [7]0:38.37 [6]0:26.40 [7]0:14.73 [7]0:11.5664.88UNDER RESTRAINT68

(0:11.62)(0:11.82)(0:12.16)(0:12.41)(0:12.14)(0:11.65)(0:14.49)200m1200mBlaike McDougall

1603.50:35.441:26.29 [8]1:14.67 [8]1:02.85 [7]0:50.69 [6]0:38.28 [5]0:26.14 [5]0:14.49 [5]0:11.6264.910CAMBRIDGE QUEEN87

(0:11.63)(0:11.81)(0:12.19)(0:12.25)(0:11.99)(0:11.92)(0:14.47)200m1200mRebeka Prest

1599.40:35.281:26.26 [7]1:14.63 [7]1:02.82 [5]0:50.63 [5]0:38.38 [7]0:26.39 [6]0:14.47 [4]0:11.6363.72MORE RANSOM36

(0:11.56)(0:11.73)(0:12.27)(0:12.37)(0:11.97)(0:11.30)(0:14.76)1200m1200mJosh Richards

1605.70:35.481:25.96 [4]1:14.40 [4]1:02.67 [4]0:50.40 [4]0:38.03 [4]0:26.06 [4]0:14.76 [8]0:11.3066.89SISTER HAZEL95

(0:11.51)(0:11.87)(0:12.32)(0:12.34)(0:11.94)(0:11.68)(0:14.18)200m1200mKayla Nisbet

1604.20:35.291:25.84 [3]1:14.33 [2]1:02.46 [2]0:50.14 [2]0:37.80 [2]0:25.86 [2]0:14.18 [2]0:11.5165.87VERDI44

(0:11.38)(0:11.67)(0:11.99)(0:12.34)(0:12.17)(0:11.69)(0:14.73)200m400mTyler Schiller

1604.30:34.811:25.97 [5]1:14.59 [6]1:02.92 [8]0:50.93 [8]0:38.59 [8]0:26.42 [8]0:14.73 [6]0:11.3864.45WEJA53

(0:11.48)(0:11.91)(0:12.31)(0:12.30)(0:11.92)(0:11.78)(0:13.98)200m1200mMichael Heagney

1600.10:35.301:25.68 [1]1:14.20 [1]1:02.29 [1]0:49.98 [1]0:37.68 [1]0:25.76 [1]0:13.98 [1]0:11.4865.44BARCOO BILL12

(0:11.33)(0:11.83)(0:12.29)(0:12.27)(0:11.97)(0:11.81)(0:14.21)200mFinishBryan Murphy

1600.50:34.601:25.71 [2]1:14.38 [3]1:02.55 [3]0:50.26 [3]0:37.99 [3]0:26.02 [3]0:14.21 [3]0:11.3365.03JUNGLE BOOK21

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Treasured Jewel (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 14:10

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 2: RIVERINA CRANE SERVICES CLASS 1 & MAIDEN PLATE -
1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:37.15
(1:37.15)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.15)1200m400mBrendan Ward

1605.90:37.311:40.611:40.61 [9]0:11.7963.51USTINOVA79

(0:12.40)200m1200mAmanda Masters

1606.80:35.641:38.541:38.47 [8]0:11.5664.88UNDER RESTRAINT68

(0:12.00)200m1200mBlaike McDougall

1603.50:35.441:38.371:38.29 [7]0:11.6264.910CAMBRIDGE QUEEN87

(0:11.84)200m1200mRebeka Prest

1599.40:35.281:38.201:38.10 [6]0:11.6363.72MORE RANSOM36

(0:12.19)1200m1200mJosh Richards

1605.70:35.481:38.181:38.15 [5]0:11.3066.89SISTER HAZEL95

(0:11.91)200m1200mKayla Nisbet

1604.20:35.291:37.811:37.75 [4]0:11.5165.87VERDI44

(0:11.76)200m400mTyler Schiller

1604.30:34.811:37.771:37.73 [3]0:11.3864.45WEJA53

(0:11.91)200m1200mMichael Heagney

1600.10:35.301:37.681:37.59 [2]0:11.4865.44BARCOO BILL12

(0:11.44)200mFinishBryan Murphy

1600.50:34.601:37.241:37.15 [1]0:11.3365.03JUNGLE BOOK21

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Treasured Jewel (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 14:50

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 3: TREVOR SUTHERLAND RACING MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:58.15
(0:11.87)

0:46.28
(0:11.16)

0:35.12
(0:11.34)

0:23.77
(0:10.92)

0:12.84
(0:12.84)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.07)(0:11.45)(0:11.42)(0:10.97)(0:13.10)600m600mMichael Heagney

1009.60:34.940:59.100:59.01 [10]0:46.94 [9]0:35.49 [7]0:24.07 [6]0:13.10 [5]0:10.9770.58ISLAND BEAU710

(0:11.80)(0:11.23)(0:11.32)(0:11.30)(0:13.23)200m600mRebeka Prest

1007.10:34.350:58.970:58.88 [9]0:47.08 [10]0:35.85 [11]0:24.53 [10]0:13.23 [8]0:11.2370.211EMBER69

(0:11.94)(0:11.19)(0:11.32)(0:11.08)(0:13.16)600m600mJordan Mallyon

1000.80:34.450:58.780:58.69 [8]0:46.75 [7]0:35.56 [8]0:24.24 [7]0:13.16 [7]0:11.0869.71SHEEZA MENZIES98

(0:11.86)(0:11.24)(0:10.96)(0:11.17)(0:13.44)400m600mJake Duffy

1002.90:34.060:58.780:58.67 [7]0:46.81 [8]0:35.57 [9]0:24.61 [11]0:13.44 [11]0:10.9668.17ROZZI107

(0:12.22)(0:11.28)(0:11.35)(0:10.93)(0:12.84)600m600mNick Souquet

999.10:34.850:58.720:58.62 [6]0:46.40 [3]0:35.12 [2]0:23.77 [1]0:12.84 [1]0:10.9369.03JIMMYJOHN26

(0:11.87)(0:11.24)(0:11.05)(0:10.86)(0:13.43)600m600mWinona Costin

1005.00:34.160:58.580:58.45 [5]0:46.58 [6]0:35.34 [5]0:24.29 [8]0:13.43 [10]0:10.8670.09AWADHI35

(0:12.04)(0:11.16)(0:11.10)(0:10.89)(0:13.15)600m600mBlaike McDougall

1003.80:34.300:58.450:58.34 [4]0:46.30 [2]0:35.14 [3]0:24.04 [5]0:13.15 [6]0:10.8970.46GENTLEMEN'S WORDS54

(0:11.79)(0:11.19)(0:11.33)(0:10.98)(0:13.04)600m600mBrendan Ward

1001.70:34.310:58.420:58.33 [3]0:46.54 [5]0:35.35 [6]0:24.02 [4]0:13.04 [4]0:10.9869.25STRIKEMAN113

(0:12.02)(0:11.16)(0:11.27)(0:10.90)(0:12.95)600m600mRichard Bensley

1002.50:34.450:58.410:58.30 [2]0:46.28 [1]0:35.12 [1]0:23.85 [2]0:12.95 [3]0:10.9071.410BEMIGHTYMAN12

(0:11.71)(0:11.12)(0:11.32)(0:11.09)(0:12.91)600m600mBrodie Loy

998.70:34.150:58.240:58.15 [1]0:46.44 [4]0:35.32 [4]0:24.00 [3]0:12.91 [2]0:11.0968.12MISS SMARTY PANTS81

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 14:50

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 3: TREVOR SUTHERLAND RACING MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:58.15
(0:11.87)

0:46.28
(0:11.16)

0:35.12
(0:11.34)

0:23.77
(0:10.92)

0:12.84
(0:12.84)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.23)(0:11.45)(0:11.40)(0:10.98)(0:13.34)600m600mJosh Richards

1002.20:35.080:59.500:59.40 [11]0:47.17 [11]0:35.72 [10]0:24.32 [9]0:13.34 [9]0:10.9871.04PARENTAL GUIDANCE411

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 15:27

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 4: PIPER PLUMBING & ROOFING MTC MAD SCRAMBLE - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:56.03
(0:11.85)

0:44.17
(0:11.18)

0:32.99
(0:10.65)

0:22.34
(0:10.25)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.50)(0:11.41)(0:10.83)(0:10.33)(0:12.13)600m600mRichard Bensley

1005.10:34.740:57.250:57.20 [10]0:44.70 [6]0:33.29 [3]0:22.46 [3]0:12.13 [3]0:10.3374.39AIR GORDON910

(0:12.17)(0:11.15)(0:10.73)(0:10.41)(0:12.64)600m600mJosh Richards

1001.60:34.050:57.150:57.10 [9]0:44.93 [11]0:33.78 [10]0:23.05 [10]0:12.64 [11]0:10.4172.53ALL AFLUTTER119

(0:12.32)(0:11.29)(0:10.64)(0:10.49)(0:12.32)600m600mShaun Guymer

1004.40:34.250:57.110:57.06 [8]0:44.74 [8]0:33.45 [6]0:22.81 [7]0:12.32 [7]0:10.4973.26DIAMONDS FOR ALICE78

(0:12.25)(0:10.98)(0:10.72)(0:10.43)(0:12.48)600m600mBlaike McDougall

1006.10:33.950:56.950:56.86 [7]0:44.61 [5]0:33.63 [9]0:22.91 [9]0:12.48 [8]0:10.4373.412SQUAW VALLEY87

(0:12.22)(0:11.13)(0:10.73)(0:10.35)(0:12.30)600m600mKayla Nisbet

1001.50:34.080:56.800:56.73 [6]0:44.51 [4]0:33.38 [5]0:22.65 [5]0:12.30 [6]0:10.3573.14STONE COLD36

(0:11.85)(0:10.90)(0:10.76)(0:10.62)(0:12.54)600m600mMathew Cahill

1004.80:33.510:56.750:56.67 [5]0:44.82 [10]0:33.92 [12]0:23.16 [11]0:12.54 [10]0:10.6271.811NICOF45

(0:11.99)(0:11.27)(0:10.76)(0:10.31)(0:12.12)600m600mBrendan Ward

1002.00:34.020:56.530:56.45 [4]0:44.46 [3]0:33.19 [2]0:22.43 [2]0:12.12 [2]0:10.3173.98POLAR STAR64

(0:11.59)(0:10.93)(0:10.58)(0:10.37)(0:12.85)600m600mNick Souquet

1000.40:33.100:56.390:56.32 [3]0:44.73 [7]0:33.80 [11]0:23.22 [12]0:12.85 [12]0:10.3771.85CASH CRISIS23

(0:11.73)(0:10.81)(0:10.67)(0:10.35)(0:12.51)600m600mTyler Schiller

999.50:33.210:56.140:56.07 [2]0:44.34 [2]0:33.53 [8]0:22.86 [8]0:12.51 [9]0:10.3572.41MOVING ON UP102

(0:11.86)(0:11.18)(0:10.65)(0:10.25)(0:12.09)600m600mMichael Travers

1001.50:33.690:56.100:56.03 [1]0:44.17 [1]0:32.99 [1]0:22.34 [1]0:12.09 [1]0:10.2574.27MIXED BLOSSOM51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 15:27

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 4: PIPER PLUMBING & ROOFING MTC MAD SCRAMBLE - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:56.03
(0:11.85)

0:44.17
(0:11.18)

0:32.99
(0:10.65)

0:22.34
(0:10.25)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.77)(0:11.60)(0:10.82)(0:10.46)(0:12.22)600m600mBryan Murphy

998.60:35.190:57.950:57.87 [12]0:45.10 [12]0:33.50 [7]0:22.68 [6]0:12.22 [5]0:10.4672.32YOUNG JACKSON1212

(0:12.86)(0:11.45)(0:10.85)(0:10.35)(0:12.15)600m600mJordan Mallyon

1006.60:35.160:57.730:57.66 [11]0:44.80 [9]0:33.35 [4]0:22.50 [4]0:12.15 [4]0:10.3574.310WHYCATCHIM111

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 16:05

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL BRAGGER CUP-
BENCHMARK 50 HANDICAP - 1600m

1:23.89
(0:12.57)

1:11.32
(0:12.10)

0:59.21
(0:11.75)

0:47.46
(0:11.19)

0:36.27
(0:10.90)

0:25.37
(0:11.08)

0:14.28
(0:14.28)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.99)(0:11.74)(0:11.57)(0:11.84)(0:11.59)(0:11.60)(0:14.76)600m1200mKayla Nisbet

1600.60:36.691:25.09 [10]1:13.10 [10]1:01.36 [9]0:49.79 [8]0:37.95 [7]0:26.36 [8]0:14.76 [8]0:11.5764.02DIAMOND RAFFLES1110

(0:11.67)(0:11.54)(0:11.42)(0:11.83)(0:11.54)(0:12.15)(0:15.14)600m1000mRebeka Prest

1598.80:35.861:25.29 [11]1:13.62 [13]1:02.08 [13]0:50.66 [13]0:38.83 [13]0:27.29 [12]0:15.14 [12]0:11.4264.44MISS CHARLIE99

(0:12.21)(0:11.56)(0:11.66)(0:11.57)(0:11.81)(0:11.33)(0:14.47)1200m1200mJosh Richards

1605.00:36.771:24.61 [4]1:12.40 [4]1:00.84 [4]0:49.18 [4]0:37.61 [3]0:25.80 [3]0:14.47 [3]0:11.3367.16CHUAVE DOG108

(0:11.88)(0:11.39)(0:11.56)(0:11.77)(0:11.59)(0:11.72)(0:14.95)400m400mBrodie Loy

1604.20:35.991:24.86 [7]1:12.98 [9]1:01.59 [10]0:50.03 [10]0:38.26 [10]0:26.67 [10]0:14.95 [10]0:11.3966.38LITTLE JATZ77

(0:12.05)(0:11.76)(0:11.65)(0:11.80)(0:11.51)(0:11.62)(0:14.54)1000m1200mAaron Sweeney

1609.10:36.401:24.93 [8]1:12.88 [8]1:01.12 [6]0:49.47 [5]0:37.67 [4]0:26.16 [6]0:14.54 [4]0:11.5164.313CHYSEING IVY136

(0:12.28)(0:11.98)(0:11.80)(0:11.45)(0:11.33)(0:11.25)(0:14.28)1200m1200mBradley Vale

1600.70:37.291:24.37 [3]1:12.09 [2]1:00.11 [2]0:48.31 [2]0:36.86 [2]0:25.53 [2]0:14.28 [1]0:11.2566.49XIAN'S PRIDE155

(0:11.91)(0:11.48)(0:11.44)(0:11.75)(0:11.68)(0:11.60)(0:14.76)600m1000mMichael Heagney

1604.20:36.131:24.62 [5]1:12.71 [5]1:01.23 [7]0:49.79 [7]0:38.04 [8]0:26.36 [7]0:14.76 [7]0:11.4464.610SHADOW OF MORDOR44

(0:11.82)(0:11.56)(0:11.36)(0:11.75)(0:11.72)(0:11.59)(0:14.83)600m600mTyler Schiller

1608.30:35.861:24.63 [6]1:12.81 [7]1:01.25 [8]0:49.89 [9]0:38.14 [9]0:26.42 [9]0:14.83 [9]0:11.3664.515MAHSINGER83

(0:12.57)(0:12.11)(0:11.75)(0:11.19)(0:10.90)(0:11.07)(0:14.30)1000m1200mBryan Murphy

1602.80:37.721:23.89 [1]1:11.32 [1]0:59.21 [1]0:47.46 [1]0:36.27 [1]0:25.37 [1]0:14.30 [2]0:10.9067.311KAPPY CINO62

(0:12.03)(0:11.55)(0:11.47)(0:11.39)(0:11.55)(0:11.49)(0:14.65)800m1200mBlaike McDougall

1600.60:36.161:24.13 [2]1:12.10 [3]1:00.55 [3]0:49.08 [3]0:37.69 [5]0:26.14 [5]0:14.65 [6]0:11.3965.11DEFY11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cowboy Hour (3), Ad Finem (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 16:05

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL BRAGGER CUP-
BENCHMARK 50 HANDICAP - 1600m

1:23.89
(0:12.57)

1:11.32
(0:12.10)

0:59.21
(0:11.75)

0:47.46
(0:11.19)

0:36.27
(0:10.90)

0:25.37
(0:11.08)

0:14.28
(0:14.28)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.07)(0:11.60)(0:11.51)(0:11.74)(0:11.69)(0:11.85)(0:15.02)600m1000mAmanda Masters

1603.70:36.941:25.48 [13]1:13.41 [11]1:01.81 [11]0:50.30 [11]0:38.56 [11]0:26.87 [11]0:15.02 [11]0:11.5163.53HARGY1413

(0:11.83)(0:11.52)(0:11.45)(0:11.93)(0:11.36)(0:12.04)(0:15.26)1000m1000mJake Duffy

1603.30:36.581:25.39 [12]1:13.56 [12]1:02.04 [12]0:50.59 [12]0:38.66 [12]0:27.30 [13]0:15.26 [13]0:11.3664.77IS ANYONE THERE212

(0:12.28)(0:11.73)(0:11.49)(0:11.72)(0:11.70)(0:11.50)(0:14.58)600m1200mNick Souquet

1603.20:37.111:25.00 [9]1:12.72 [6]1:00.99 [5]0:49.50 [6]0:37.78 [6]0:26.08 [4]0:14.58 [5]0:11.4964.25TEARFUL KITTY1211

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cowboy Hour (3), Ad Finem (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 16:05

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL BRAGGER CUP-
BENCHMARK 50 HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:36.71
(1:36.71)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.96)600m1200mKayla Nisbet

1600.60:36.691:38.131:38.05 [10]0:11.5764.02DIAMOND RAFFLES1110

(0:12.65)600m1000mRebeka Prest

1598.80:35.861:38.031:37.94 [9]0:11.4264.44MISS CHARLIE99

(0:13.00)1200m1200mJosh Richards

1605.00:36.771:37.691:37.61 [8]0:11.3367.16CHUAVE DOG108

(0:12.72)400m400mBrodie Loy

1604.20:35.991:37.591:37.58 [7]0:11.3966.38LITTLE JATZ77

(0:12.59)1000m1200mAaron Sweeney

1609.10:36.401:37.571:37.52 [6]0:11.5164.313CHYSEING IVY136

(0:13.03)1200m1200mBradley Vale

1600.70:37.291:37.491:37.40 [5]0:11.2566.49XIAN'S PRIDE155

(0:12.74)600m1000mMichael Heagney

1604.20:36.131:37.411:37.36 [4]0:11.4464.610SHADOW OF MORDOR44

(0:12.48)600m600mTyler Schiller

1608.30:35.861:37.201:37.11 [3]0:11.3664.515MAHSINGER83

(0:13.04)1000m1200mBryan Murphy

1602.80:37.721:37.031:36.93 [2]0:10.9067.311KAPPY CINO62

(0:12.58)800m1200mBlaike McDougall

1600.60:36.161:36.791:36.71 [1]0:11.3965.11DEFY11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cowboy Hour (3), Ad Finem (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 16:05

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL BRAGGER CUP-
BENCHMARK 50 HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:36.71
(1:36.71)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.27)600m1000mAmanda Masters

1603.70:36.941:38.841:38.75 [13]0:11.5163.53HARGY1413

(0:13.23)1000m1000mJake Duffy

1603.30:36.581:38.721:38.62 [12]0:11.3664.77IS ANYONE THERE212

(0:13.10)600m1200mNick Souquet

1603.20:37.111:38.171:38.10 [11]0:11.4964.25TEARFUL KITTY1211

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Cowboy Hour (3), Ad Finem (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 16:40

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 6: BENDIGO BANK STAN SADLEIR STAKES - 1400m

1:09.02
(0:11.61)

0:57.41
(0:11.61)

0:45.79
(0:11.16)

0:34.63
(0:10.77)

0:23.85
(0:10.81)

0:13.03
(0:13.03)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.15)(0:11.50)(0:11.12)(0:10.98)(0:10.80)(0:14.25)1000m1000mWinona Costin

1401.90:36.901:10.80 [10]0:58.65 [10]0:47.15 [10]0:36.03 [10]0:25.05 [10]0:14.25 [10]0:10.8068.17KIPE1110

(0:12.20)(0:11.46)(0:11.27)(0:10.92)(0:10.82)(0:13.15)1000m1000mNick Souquet

1401.90:37.321:09.82 [7]0:57.62 [4]0:46.16 [3]0:34.89 [3]0:23.97 [3]0:13.15 [2]0:10.8269.611BART29

(0:12.12)(0:11.68)(0:11.28)(0:10.68)(0:10.34)(0:13.61)1000m1000mMichael Travers

1402.20:37.091:09.71 [5]0:57.59 [3]0:45.91 [2]0:34.63 [1]0:23.95 [2]0:13.61 [6]0:10.3472.18IRISH LUCY58

(0:12.18)(0:11.73)(0:11.16)(0:10.78)(0:10.82)(0:13.03)800m1000mBryan Murphy

1399.70:37.221:09.70 [4]0:57.52 [2]0:45.79 [1]0:34.63 [2]0:23.85 [1]0:13.03 [1]0:10.7871.44SUGAR BAY LEONARD97

(0:11.76)(0:11.33)(0:11.15)(0:10.91)(0:10.79)(0:13.82)1000m1000mAmanda Masters

1402.20:35.751:09.76 [6]0:58.00 [8]0:46.67 [7]0:35.52 [7]0:24.61 [7]0:13.82 [8]0:10.7967.92DELIVERED36

(0:11.76)(0:11.37)(0:11.12)(0:10.95)(0:10.88)(0:13.76)1000m1000mJake Duffy

1404.60:35.681:09.84 [8]0:58.08 [9]0:46.71 [8]0:35.59 [8]0:24.64 [8]0:13.76 [7]0:10.8867.56MY MAHER65

(0:11.96)(0:10.95)(0:11.05)(0:11.04)(0:10.90)(0:13.98)1000m1000mJordan Mallyon

1402.30:35.371:09.88 [9]0:57.92 [7]0:46.97 [9]0:35.92 [9]0:24.88 [9]0:13.98 [9]0:10.9067.55SHINSEKI84

(0:11.84)(0:11.51)(0:11.16)(0:10.96)(0:10.88)(0:13.27)1000m1000mBrendan Ward

1400.50:35.591:09.62 [3]0:57.78 [6]0:46.27 [5]0:35.11 [4]0:24.15 [4]0:13.27 [3]0:10.8867.91SUPREME POLARITY73

(0:11.61)(0:11.17)(0:11.12)(0:10.77)(0:10.75)(0:13.60)1000m1000mBlaike McDougall

1405.40:35.421:09.02 [1]0:57.41 [1]0:46.24 [4]0:35.12 [5]0:24.35 [6]0:13.60 [5]0:10.7568.310TULLY TOFF102

(0:11.52)(0:11.32)(0:11.27)(0:10.88)(0:10.84)(0:13.44)1000m1000mSimon Miller

1401.50:35.151:09.27 [2]0:57.75 [5]0:46.43 [6]0:35.16 [6]0:24.28 [5]0:13.44 [4]0:10.8468.49LADY MIRONTON41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Ruthless Agent (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 16:40

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 6: BENDIGO BANK STAN SADLEIR STAKES - 1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:21.58
(1:21.58)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.25)1000m1000mWinona Costin

1401.90:36.901:24.131:24.05 [10]0:10.8068.17KIPE1110

(0:13.66)1000m1000mNick Souquet

1401.90:37.321:23.581:23.48 [9]0:10.8269.611BART29

(0:13.29)1000m1000mMichael Travers

1402.20:37.091:23.081:23.00 [8]0:10.3472.18IRISH LUCY58

(0:13.31)800m1000mBryan Murphy

1399.70:37.221:23.071:23.01 [7]0:10.7871.44SUGAR BAY LEONARD97

(0:12.66)1000m1000mAmanda Masters

1402.20:35.751:22.521:22.42 [6]0:10.7967.92DELIVERED36

(0:12.55)1000m1000mJake Duffy

1404.60:35.681:22.431:22.39 [5]0:10.8867.56MY MAHER65

(0:12.46)1000m1000mJordan Mallyon

1402.30:35.371:22.421:22.34 [4]0:10.9067.55SHINSEKI84

(0:12.24)1000m1000mBrendan Ward

1400.50:35.591:21.941:21.86 [3]0:10.8867.91SUPREME POLARITY73

(0:12.64)1000m1000mBlaike McDougall

1405.40:35.421:21.721:21.66 [2]0:10.7568.310TULLY TOFF102

(0:12.31)1000m1000mSimon Miller

1401.50:35.151:21.651:21.58 [1]0:10.8468.49LADY MIRONTON41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Ruthless Agent (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 17:20

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 7: MTC ROCKS THE RACETRACK NOV 16 CLASS 1 HANDICAP -
1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:09.47
(0:11.63)

0:57.83
(0:11.46)

0:46.37
(0:11.75)

0:34.61
(0:11.17)

0:23.44
(0:10.48)

0:12.96
(0:12.96)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.63)(0:11.64)(0:11.40)(0:10.94)(0:10.73)(0:14.00)800m800mShaun Guymer

1201.60:35.671:11.411:11.34 [10]0:58.71 [12]0:47.07 [11]0:35.67 [12]0:24.73 [12]0:14.00 [12]0:10.7371.611RED MEDUSA1210

(0:12.37)(0:11.49)(0:11.57)(0:11.21)(0:10.78)(0:13.56)800m800mJordan Mallyon

1206.20:35.431:11.061:10.98 [9]0:58.61 [9]0:47.12 [12]0:35.55 [11]0:24.34 [10]0:13.56 [10]0:10.7872.610ANNA BAABELLA59

(0:12.41)(0:11.44)(0:11.50)(0:11.47)(0:10.83)(0:13.25)800m800mMichael Heagney

1207.90:35.351:10.951:10.90 [8]0:58.49 [8]0:47.05 [10]0:35.55 [10]0:24.08 [8]0:13.25 [7]0:10.8369.99EAGLEHAWK98

(0:12.55)(0:11.68)(0:11.59)(0:11.23)(0:10.66)(0:13.11)800m800mRebeka Prest

1202.30:35.821:10.911:10.82 [7]0:58.27 [4]0:46.59 [3]0:35.00 [3]0:23.77 [3]0:13.11 [4]0:10.6671.61BACKWATER TRADER37

(0:12.52)(0:11.72)(0:11.50)(0:11.31)(0:10.62)(0:13.17)800m800mKacie Adams

1204.70:35.741:10.881:10.84 [6]0:58.32 [5]0:46.60 [4]0:35.10 [5]0:23.79 [4]0:13.17 [5]0:10.6271.32WRIGGLES106

(0:12.31)(0:11.60)(0:11.62)(0:11.06)(0:10.77)(0:13.37)800m800mMichael Travers

1202.60:35.531:10.781:10.73 [5]0:58.42 [7]0:46.82 [6]0:35.20 [6]0:24.14 [9]0:13.37 [8]0:10.7770.07HARDACHAK145

(0:12.00)(0:11.40)(0:11.43)(0:10.95)(0:10.75)(0:13.73)800m800mSimon Miller

1200.80:34.831:10.341:10.26 [4]0:58.26 [3]0:46.86 [8]0:35.43 [9]0:24.48 [11]0:13.73 [11]0:10.7569.412BENJAMERY14

(0:12.25)(0:11.47)(0:11.51)(0:11.27)(0:10.63)(0:12.96)800m800mBrodie Loy

1200.60:35.231:10.151:10.09 [3]0:57.84 [2]0:46.37 [1]0:34.86 [2]0:23.59 [2]0:12.96 [1]0:10.6372.03HALO WARRIOR63

(0:11.70)(0:11.49)(0:11.46)(0:11.31)(0:10.89)(0:13.19)800m800mBlaike McDougall

1204.60:34.651:10.111:10.04 [2]0:58.34 [6]0:46.85 [7]0:35.39 [8]0:24.08 [7]0:13.19 [6]0:10.8969.98CHIPSAREDOWN22

(0:11.64)(0:11.20)(0:11.54)(0:11.12)(0:10.58)(0:13.39)800m800mKayla Nisbet

1199.70:34.381:09.551:09.47 [1]0:57.83 [1]0:46.63 [5]0:35.09 [4]0:23.97 [6]0:13.39 [9]0:10.5871.26PRINCESS CORDELIA81

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Happy Lad (7), The Chaplain (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 17:20

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 7: MTC ROCKS THE RACETRACK NOV 16 CLASS 1 HANDICAP -
1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:09.47
(0:11.63)

0:57.83
(0:11.46)

0:46.37
(0:11.75)

0:34.61
(0:11.17)

0:23.44
(0:10.48)

0:12.96
(0:12.96)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.81)(0:12.24)(0:11.85)(0:11.17)(0:10.42)(0:13.02)800m800mBrendan Ward

1200.50:37.901:12.601:12.51 [12]0:58.70 [10]0:46.46 [2]0:34.61 [1]0:23.44 [1]0:13.02 [2]0:10.4273.613CHEVAL RAPIDE1312

(0:12.75)(0:11.83)(0:11.56)(0:11.50)(0:10.74)(0:13.08)800m800mBryan Murphy

1206.60:36.141:11.521:11.46 [11]0:58.71 [11]0:46.88 [9]0:35.32 [7]0:23.82 [5]0:13.08 [3]0:10.7470.95POET'S MUSE1111

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Happy Lad (7), The Chaplain (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 17:56

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 8: WDF PROFESSIONAL MAIDEN PLATE - 1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:10.61
(0:12.19)

0:58.41
(0:11.54)

0:46.86
(0:11.46)

0:35.40
(0:11.15)

0:24.24
(0:10.78)

0:13.46
(0:13.46)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.67)(0:11.76)(0:11.40)(0:11.25)(0:10.88)(0:13.93)800m800mBrodie Loy

1206.50:35.831:11.511:11.89 [10]0:59.23 [9]0:47.47 [9]0:36.07 [8]0:24.82 [10]0:13.94 [12]0:10.8869.312ILE DE RE1610

(0:12.50)(0:11.68)(0:11.30)(0:11.35)(0:11.20)(0:13.84)800m800mAmanda Masters

1207.90:35.481:11.491:11.88 [9]0:59.38 [10]0:47.70 [11]0:36.40 [12]0:25.05 [12]0:13.85 [10]0:11.2068.613LUBERON129

(0:12.37)(0:11.74)(0:11.53)(0:11.34)(0:11.01)(0:13.77)800m800mJosh Richards

1203.20:35.641:11.401:11.77 [8]0:59.40 [11]0:47.66 [10]0:36.13 [10]0:24.79 [9]0:13.78 [8]0:11.0169.48SIMPLY SKILFUL138

(0:12.71)(0:11.76)(0:11.57)(0:11.26)(0:10.80)(0:13.63)800m800mNick Souquet

1207.90:36.041:11.331:11.74 [7]0:59.02 [7]0:47.27 [6]0:35.70 [5]0:24.44 [4]0:13.64 [4]0:10.8071.814SUPALUX47

(0:13.39)(0:11.60)(0:11.47)(0:11.19)(0:10.84)(0:13.67)800m800mBlaike McDougall

1203.40:36.461:11.021:12.17 [6]0:58.78 [5]0:47.18 [5]0:35.71 [6]0:24.52 [7]0:13.68 [7]0:10.8469.11LOVE ME BROKE36

(0:12.46)(0:11.65)(0:11.44)(0:11.37)(0:10.83)(0:13.64)800m800mMichael Heagney

1202.20:35.551:11.011:11.40 [5]0:58.94 [6]0:47.29 [7]0:35.85 [7]0:24.48 [5]0:13.65 [6]0:10.8369.72NANGA85

(0:12.18)(0:11.70)(0:11.37)(0:11.28)(0:10.84)(0:13.94)800m800mBryan Murphy

1199.80:35.251:10.911:11.32 [4]0:59.14 [8]0:47.44 [8]0:36.07 [8]0:24.78 [8]0:13.95 [13]0:10.8469.76JUST BUSINESS24

(0:12.71)(0:11.64)(0:11.47)(0:11.16)(0:10.78)(0:13.45)800m800mRebeka Prest

1203.10:35.821:10.831:11.22 [3]0:58.51 [2]0:46.86 [1]0:35.40 [1]0:24.24 [1]0:13.46 [1]0:10.7871.110REWARDED PRINCESS103

(0:12.29)(0:11.66)(0:11.44)(0:11.31)(0:10.76)(0:13.54)800m800mJake Duffy

1202.20:35.391:10.621:11.01 [2]0:58.72 [3]0:47.06 [4]0:35.62 [4]0:24.31 [3]0:13.55 [3]0:10.7670.49CRIMSON HOFFA12

(0:12.20)(0:11.44)(0:11.48)(0:10.99)(0:10.85)(0:13.64)800m800mMathew Cahill

1208.40:35.121:10.231:10.61 [1]0:58.41 [1]0:46.97 [3]0:35.49 [3]0:24.50 [6]0:13.65 [5]0:10.8570.111WALINGI111

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Shadow Company (6), Azaryah (7), Sumdeel (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



01 November 2019 - 17:56

 Wagga NSW  Professional

Race 8: WDF PROFESSIONAL MAIDEN PLATE - 1200m

Official
Finish Time

1:10.61
(0:12.19)

0:58.41
(0:11.54)

0:46.86
(0:11.46)

0:35.40
(0:11.15)

0:24.24
(0:10.78)

0:13.46
(0:13.46)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.43)(0:11.84)(0:11.46)(0:11.18)(0:10.77)(0:13.51)800m800mSimon Miller

1198.50:36.731:11.801:12.20 [13]0:58.77 [4]0:46.93 [2]0:35.47 [2]0:24.29 [2]0:13.52 [2]0:10.7770.73ZARSNIP513

(0:12.26)(0:11.83)(0:11.62)(0:11.37)(0:11.22)(0:13.81)800m800mBrendan Ward

1203.80:35.711:11.741:12.12 [12]0:59.86 [13]0:48.03 [13]0:36.41 [13]0:25.04 [11]0:13.82 [9]0:11.2268.47VERRA1512

(0:12.36)(0:11.97)(0:11.44)(0:11.26)(0:11.18)(0:13.88)800m800mWinona Costin

1200.50:35.771:11.711:12.10 [11]0:59.74 [12]0:47.77 [12]0:36.33 [11]0:25.07 [13]0:13.89 [11]0:11.1868.95ONLY A DREAM911

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Shadow Company (6), Azaryah (7), Sumdeel (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19Report Created:  Fri 1 November 2019  18:10 GMT+

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]


